SixTrak IPm®
Industrial RTU
No matter what the application, the ST-IPm-8460 can be easily configured to meet your needs. Dual power inputs and support
for redundant Ethernet networks help increase uptime while a multitude of communication ports and supported protocols enable
connectivity to a variety of field devices.
In addition to featuring an open source Linux programming platform, users can customize applications using IEC 61131-3 languages
including structured text, ladder diagram, function block diagram, instruction list and sequential function chart. Advanced debugging
and workbench features include version control, XML project item import, project creation/validation scripting, template creation,

(not shown to scale)
(for reference only)
SixTRAK IPm
Front View
SixTRAK IPm Industrial RTU Dimensions
DIMENSIONS In inches (cm)
MAIN UNIT
SixTRAK IPm Industrial RTU Ordering Guide
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ST-IPM-8460 SixTRAK IPm Industrial RTU
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
E2-MIX20884-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-MIX24880-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-MIX24882-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-34 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-32DI24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 24V Digital Inputs
E2-16DI24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 24V Digital Inputs
E2-16DIAC-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 120VAC Digital Inputs
E2-32DO24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 24V Digital Outputs
E2-16DO24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 24V Digital Outputs
E2-16DORLY-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Digital Output Relays
E2-16ISO20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 4-20mA Isolated Analog Inputs
E2-32AI20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 20mA Analog Inputs
E2-32AI10V-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 10VDC Analog Inputs
E2-16AI20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Analog Inputs (4-20mA)
E2-16AI-8AO-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Analog Inputs/8 Analog Outputs
E2-8AO20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-8 Analog Outputs
E2-16ISOTC-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Isolated Thermocouple Inputs
E2-10RTD-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-10 RTD Inputs
Red Lion has been delivering innovative solutions to global markets since 1972 through communication,
monitoring and control for industrial automation and networking - enabling companies worldwide to gain
real-time data visibility that drives productivity. Red Lion is part of Spectris plc, the productivity enhancing
instrumentation and controls company.